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1ZVIESTAJ ocjene uéenika za Oglasnu tablu

Ime (ime roditelja) prezime Odjeljenje
kabinet 51
Viktor (Zoran) Korda Vul
Jaksa (Milorad) Vukasinovi¢ Vul
Mihailo (Branislav) Mijailovi¢ Vul
Danilo (Miodrag) MiloSevi¢ Vul
Sergej (Srdan) Lucic¢ Vul
Marko (Daso) burdevié¢ Vul
Jovana (Predrag) ZiZi¢ IVul
Milica (Milorad) Popovi¢ Vul
Miljan (Petar) Radovi¢ Vul
Jagos (Radule) Tadi¢ Vul
Andrej (Vladan) Panteli¢ Vul

Sifra u¢enika

511IVU10302
51IvVU10911
51IVU11104
51IVU11405
51IVU11703
51IVU11801
51IVU12012
51IVU12107
511IVU12808
511IVU12910
51IVU13106

Bodova

Ocjena

Struéna teorija-Gastronom

44
61

67
29

73
62
74
62
49
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